      T124 series TCXO
                            650Hz to 5.0MHz
GREENRAY INDUSTRIES, INC.                         Rev. C
PREC IS ION  QUARTZ  TECHNOLOGY
                          Low Frequency TCXO
SPECIFICATIONS                     Tight Temp Stability
Frequency    650 Hz to 5.0 MHz
Output     CMOS Squarewave

 90g’s pk, ½ sine, 5ms
Storage Temp -54 to +105°C
Ordering Example:
T124-T16-3.3-10.0kHz
(Model-Stability-InpV-Freq)
Pad Connections
1   - Output
2   - N/C
3   - Vsupply
4   - EFC
6   - 0 V & Case Gnd